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CDI J - Les Internationaux de Dressage

Compiègne - from 4 to 7 of june 2015

Judge / Juge M : ROMANOV YuriJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus

Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Cristian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C

Total
Perc.Rk

M Collect.

74.86572.973
140.5(1) (1)

DHANNIE YMAS180 Juan MATUTE GUIMON 823.51
 / Black / 8 / Gelding /  by DON CRUSADOR and WELINA - SANDARACA VINCE S.L.

74.730

(1)
74.189

125 €
%% % %

72.97372.973
138.5(1) (2)

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO STAR201 Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK 810.02
RHEIN / Other / 12 / Gelding /  by RICCIONE and RUSTIKA by LAREDO - MEVR. S. ZOUTENDIJK VAN HOEWIJK

72.973

(2)
72.973

95 €
%% % %

71.62272.568
133.0(4) (3)

ZARAH200 Mercedes VERWEY 798.53
KWPN / Chestnut / 11 / Mare /  by OSCAR and SARAH by MONTECRISTO - MEVROUW M.VERWEY

71.622

(3)
71.937

75 €
%% % %

70.67672.568
130.0(4) (7)

CORONA177 Kate WIGGINS 792.04
KWPN / Bay / 8 / Mare /  by TUSCHINSKI and URONA by NEGRO - JONATHAN WIGGINS

70.811

(5)
71.351

60 €
%% % %

68.24372.838
128.5(3) (15)

TOTO DIVETTE194 Imke BEEN 781.55
KWPN / Other / 15 / Mare /  by METALL and MELA DIVETTE by CARPRILLI - A.M.M. BEEN - TIKTAK & R.L. BEEN

70.135

(6)
70.405

50 €
%% % %

70.94670.135
127.5(9) (5)

VELAZQUEZ198 Laura QUINT 778.56
KWPN / Grey / 13 / Stallion /  by KRACK C and KLAPROOS by ALASCA - MEVROUW L.C.QUINT

69.324

(10)
70.135

40 €
%% % %

69.59571.081
128.5(8) (10)

DYLAN 16207 Carlotta ROGERSON 778.07
HANN / Bay / 8 / Gelding /  by DIMAGGIO and LAURA by LANTHAN - ROGERSON, JAMES

69.595

(7)
70.090

30 €
%% % %

70.54171.622
127.5(6) (8)

WHATEVER199 Veronique VAN DER PANNE 777.58
KWPN / Bay / 12 / Mare /  by TRUPPA and BEAUTY by DORUTO - V.H.M.VD PANNE

67.973

(16)
70.045

25 €
%% % %

68.78471.622
127.5(6) (14)

KOSTENDRUKKERS WATTEAU202 Lisanne ZOUTENDIJK 776.09
KWPN / Chestnut / 12 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and NAFRA by HOUSTON - S. ZOUTENDIJK-VAN HOEWIJK & F.C.J. ZOUTENDIJK

69.324

(10)
69.910

20 €
%% % %

69.59567.838
125.5(22) (10)

EQUESTRICONS ZIGGY171 Antonia ARL 772.510
KWPN / Bay / 11 / Mare /  by RIVERMAN and JIOVETTE by FLEMMINGH - ANTONIA ARL

71.351

(4)
69.595

20 €
%% % %
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Judge / Juge M : ROMANOV YuriJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus

Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Cristian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C

Total
Perc.Rk

M Collect.

70.00067.973
126.0(21) (9)

SAN DIOR179 Olivia Nistrup LAMM 768.011
 / Bay / 9 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and DAVINA by DAVIGNON I - TRINE LAMM

69.595

(7)
69.189

 
%% % %

69.32468.243
122.0(18) (12)

ZAFFIER196 Esmee DONKERS 760.512
KWPN / Other / 11 / Mare /  by PAINTED BLACK and ROCCO-TOSHA by PION - DHR. N.L.H. DONKERS

67.973

(16)
68.514

 
%% % %

69.18967.162
122.5(24) (13)

CLEVER195 Robin BERNOSKI 760.512
KWPN / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and OMALIA by GOODTIMES - H.F. & N.BERNOSKI & P.D. & A.L. LUERSMAN

69.189

(12)
68.514

 
%% % %

66.62268.919
127.0(13) (22)

RAMIA LOX206 Elena KRATTIGER 759.014
DWB / Bay / 10 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV and VISAGE LOX by VICTORY - KRATTIGER JÜRG + KRATTIGER REGULA

69.595

(7)
68.378

 
%% % %

67.83868.108
124.0(20) (16)

LACOLETTA187 Clarissa STICKLAND 758.015
HANN / Other / 11 / Mare /  by LAURIES CRUSADOR XX and WANJA by WENZEL II - C. STICKLAND

68.919

(13)
68.288

 
%% % %

71.48667.838
122.5(22) (4)

MOCCA IV204 Léonie GUERRA 757.516
OLDBG / Bay / 9 / Gelding /  by WELTMEYER and PACCA II by KARON - HOFER OTTO

65.405

(30)
68.243

 
%% % %

67.43269.730
127.5(10) (18)

ARTISTO W186 Mathis PORTEJOIE 757.017
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Stallion /  by TANGO KWPN and CIOLITA KWPN by RAMIRO - MONSIEUR FRANCK PORTEJOIE

67.432

(19)
68.198

 
%% % %

66.89269.189
124.5(12) (19)

SANS SOUCI 26191 Luca MICHELS 755.518
BRAND / Other / 9 / Gelding /  by SAMBA HIT I and LEVITA II by LEVISTO - MICHELS, STEFAN U. BIRGIT

68.108

(15)
68.063

 
%% % %

70.94666.351
121.5(27) (5)

FULLTIME197 Marjan HOOGE 752.019
RHEIN / Other / 11 / Stallion /  by FIDERMARK and ROSABELLA by ROSENKAVALIER - DHR. J. HOOGE

65.946

(27)
67.748

 
%% % %

66.89268.784
122.0(14) (19)

BELLEVUE184 Justine LUDOT 750.020
HANN / Other / 10 / Mare /  by BELISSIMO M (RHLD) and DIANDRA (HANN) by DAIDALOS - MADAME  JUSTINE LUDOT

67.027

(20)
67.568

 
%% % %

66.75768.514
122.5(15) (21)

ZELION B172 Delphine BECK 746.021
 / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by FARRINGTON and KYDONNA by SIT THIS ONE OUT - DELPHINE BECK

66.351

(24)
67.207

 
%% % %

65.00069.595
124.0(11) (31)

FAYNAA190 Laura-Eve GRELLMANN 745.522
OLDBG / Bay / 10 / Mare /  by LICOTUS and FAYIENNE by ROHDIAMANT - GRELLMANN, LAURA-EVE

66.892

(21)
67.162

 
%% % %

64.59568.243
123.5(18) (32)

FUERST ROUSSEAU208 Naomi WINNEWISSER 745.023
 HANN / Black / 10 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and WELTINA by WELTMEYER - Kugler Marianne

68.514

(14)
67.117

 
%% % %

65.27068.514
122.5(15) (28)

WINEYARD182 Hanna CHEVANNE 745.023
HANN / Chestnut / 10 / Gelding /  by WOLKENTANZ II (HANN) and MASURKA  (HANN) by MATCHO - MADEMOISELLE HANNA CHEVANNE

67.568

(18)
67.117

 
%% % %

66.48668.514
121.5(15) (24)

DAREK CH205 Stephanie HARTMANN 742.025
CH / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by DRESSAGE ROYAL and KALINKA by CAPO - IMGRÜT PETER + HARTMANN IMGRÜT BRIGITTE

65.541

(29)
66.847

 
%% % %

67.56867.162
118.0(24) (17)

ROBINHO176 Louise MOURLON BEERNAERT 736.026
HANN / Bay / 13 / Stallion /  by ROHDIAMANT and WENKE by WESLEY - FRANCOISE PINTE

64.189

(31)
66.306

 
%% % %
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Judge / Juge M : ROMANOV YuriJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus

Judge / Juge E : MATTHIESEN Hans-Cristian

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C

Total
Perc.Rk

M Collect.

66.62265.405
120.0(29) (22)

ZOCRAAT185 Lana PORTEJOIE 735.027
KWPN / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by DEMOCRAAT and F RENAISSANCE by RHEINBLICK - MME LANA PORTEJOIE

66.622

(22)
66.216

 
%% % %

66.35165.676
121.0(28) (25)

FABRIX MISS ESANDRI192 Fabienne CLAEYS 734.028
DWB / Other / 9 / Mare /  by SANDRO KING and MISS CHAMPO XX by QUILTED XX - FREDERIQUE BUCK

66.351

(24)
66.126

 
%% % %

65.13567.162
120.0(24) (29)

RAMSKI DE BEL183 Valentine Anna CORNUT 733.529
 / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE CSSF and KEDI BELLE  PO by THUNDER DU BLIN*HN - MADAME MARTINE GARDENES-HEURTEBISE

65.946

(27)
66.081

 
%% % %

65.81164.730
118.0(30) (27)

RENDEZ VOUS181 Charlotte CHARRIER 728.030
TRAK / Other / 13 / Mare /  by CONNERY (TRAK) and RUBY III  (TRAK) by CAPRIMOND - MADAME MARIE-LOUISE CHARRIER

66.216

(26)
65.586

 
%% % %

64.59564.730
120.5(30) (32)

WINNETOU G.E.P188 Ruth HOLE 724.531
KWPN / Black / 12 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI and G.E.P KRISTIANE by DONNERHALL - RACHEL MURRAY

66.486

(23)
65.270

 
%% % %

66.08162.027
116.5(35) (26)

AVANTI174 Julie KONINX 711.032
KWPN / Bay / 10 / Gelding /  - PIET WESTVEER

64.054

(32)
64.054

 
%% % %

65.13563.514
112.0(32) (29)

DARK CHOCOLATE175 Laura LUYTEN 710.033
ZVDP / Chestnut / 8 / Gelding /  by DAMON HILL and FLORIANA by FLORESTAN I - J2L DRESSAGE HORSES BVBA

63.243

(34)
63.964

 
%% % %

63.37863.378
116.0(33) (34)

ROYAL FLUSH193 Charlotte REMY 703.534
HANN / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by ROSARIO and LANDLIEBE by LANDADEL - LEMMER CLAUDINE

63.378

(33)
63.378

 
%% % %

62.43262.568
114.0(34) (35)

BARCELONA203 Polina YARANTSEVA 689.035
KWPN / Grey / 9 / Gelding /  by CORLAND and TRESIENA by GOODTIMES - KONITSHEVA, VERA

61.216

(35)
62.072

 
%% % %

60.94658.919
106.0(36) (36)

CERANO178 Krassina KRUSTEVA 655.036
 / Bay / 12 / Gelding /  by CASHANDCARRY and MEPC by CALIDO - KRASSINA KRUSTEVA

57.162

(36)
59.009

 
%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 540 €RANKED37 PRIZES10

DEA IIJOANNA THURMAN-BAKER189 EL - Eliminé
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